
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
1 

45 
11 
66 
9 

54 
85 
69 
33 
80 
25 
22 
23 
88 
10 
99 
16 
14 
37 
96 
94 
17 
21 
42 

Name 
Jake Gagne 
Cameron Petersen 
Mathew Scholtz 
PJ Jacobsen 
Danilo Petrucci 
Richie Escalante 
Jake Lewis 
Hayden Gillim 
Kyle Wyman 
Hector Barbera 
David Anthony 
Ashton Yates 
Corey Alexander 
Max Flinders 
Travis Wyman 
Geoff May 
Ezra Beaubier 
Andrew Lee 
Stefano Mesa 
Brandon Paasch 
Danilo Lewis 
Hunter Dunham 
Nolan Lamkin 
Jeremy Coffey 

Sponsor 
Fresh N Lean Progressive Yamaha Racing 
Fresh N Lean Progressive Yamaha Racing 
Westby Racing 
Tytlers Cycle Racing 
Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati NYC 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Disrupt Racing 
Tytlers Cycle Racing 
Tytlers Cycle Racing 
ADR Motorsports 
Aftercare Hayes Scheibe Racing 
Tytlers Cycle/RideHVMC Racing 
Thrashed Bike Racing 
Tytlers Cycle/RideHVMC Racing 
VisionWheel/DiscountTire/KWS 
Motorsport Exotica Orange Cat BST Racing 
Cycle World/Octane/Chuckwalla Racing 
Mesa37 Racing 
Altus Motorsports 
Tecfil Racing 
Hunter Dunham Racing 
Tom Wood Powersports 
Triple M 

Overall BestTm 
1:22.035 
1:22.323 
1:22.918 
1:23.235 
1:23.418 
1:23.536 
1:23.583 
1:23.717 
1:23.867 
1:23.943 
1:24.010 
1:24.294 
1:24.712 
1:25.019 
1:25.105 
1:25.317 
1:25.365 
1:25.446 
1:25.688 
1:25.691 
1:26.298 
1:26.957 
1:27.369 
1:27.465 

Diff 

0.288 
0.883 
1.200 
1.383 
1.501 
1.548 
1.682 
1.832 
1.908 
1.975 
2.259 
2.677 
2.984 
3.070 
3.282 
3.330 
3.411 
3.653 
3.656 
4.263 
4.922 
5.334 
5.430 

Q1 Best Tm 
1:23.310 
1:22.323 
1:22.918 
1:23.854 
1:24.177 
1:24.192 
1:24.796 
1:24.560 
1:24.808 
1:24.180 
1:25.449 
1:25.299 
1:24.712 
1:26.409 
1:25.105 
1:25.715 
1:26.457 
1:25.654 
1:26.479 
1:26.530 
1:27.331 
1:27.887 
1:27.469 
1:27.597 

Q2 Best Tm 
1:22.035 
1:22.456 
1:23.129 
1:23.235 
1:23.418 
1:23.536 
1:23.583 
1:23.717 
1:23.867 
1:23.943 
1:24.010 
1:24.294 
1:25.662 
1:25.019 
1:25.136 
1:25.317 
1:25.365 
1:25.446 
1:25.688 
1:25.691 
1:26.298 
1:26.957 
1:27.369 
1:27.465 

Printed: 9/24/2022 11:35:49 AM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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Motoamerica Superbikes at Alabama 

Medallia Superbike 

Combined Qualifying 

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles 

OFFICIAL TIMEKEEPER OF MOTOAMERICA


